
2017 Men's Poligras Super League
29 Apr - 1 May 2017

Queensland, Australia

Appointment Sheet - 30 April 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 30 Apr 2017 12:00 Round Robin 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
South Coast Sharks Blue Black Black 0

South West Lumberjacks Navy Navy Yellow Pink
Umpires SCHENK Kristen (AUS) CROSS Adrian (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MOGG Cory (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges FECHNER Karen (AUS) MARSDEN Leonie (AUS)

Technical Officer RUDOLPH Joseph (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 30 Apr 2017 13:30 Round Robin 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Central Mudturtles White,grey,red,black Black Grey Green

Northern Storm Orange Green Green Purple
Umpires KEARNS Adam (AUS) SCHENK Harley (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MADDOCKS Jaren (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges GOTTING Caitlin (AUS) RUDOLPH Joseph (AUS)

Technical Officer MARSDEN Leonie (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 30 Apr 2017 15:00 Round Robin 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane Fury Green Navy Blue Blue Red

Wide Bay Thunder Black, Blue, Yellow,red Black,blue, Yellow Red Gold 0
Umpires DE YOUNG Ben (AUS) MOGG Cory (AUS)

Reserve Umpire CROSS Adrian (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges SHEPPARD Sarah (AUS) GOTTING Caitlin (AUS)

Technical Officer FECHNER Karen (AUS)

Tournament Director
KANN Cheryl (AUS)
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2017 Men's Poligras Super League
29 Apr - 1 May 2017

Queensland, Australia

Appointment Sheet - 30 April 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 30 Apr 2017 17:15 Round Robin 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
South Coast Sharks Blue Black Blue
Central Mudturtles White,grey,red,black Black Red Yellow

Umpires MADDOCKS Jaren (AUS) GOTTING Aaron (AUS)
Reserve Umpire IBELL Christopher (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges MARSDEN Leonie (AUS) WILLOX Dino (AUS)
Technical Officer GOTTING Caitlin (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 30 Apr 2017 18:45 Round Robin 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Storm Orange Green Orange Purple
Brisbane Fury Green Navy Blue Blue Grey

Umpires KEARNS Adam (AUS) SCHENK Kristen (AUS)
Reserve Umpire MOGG Cory (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges WILLOX Dino (AUS) GREEN Rowan (AUS)
Technical Officer RUDOLPH Joseph (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 30 Apr 2017 20:15 Round Robin 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
South West Lumberjacks Navy Navy Navy Pink

Wide Bay Thunder Black, Blue, Yellow,red Black,blue, Yellow Red Gold Green
Umpires SCHENK Harley (AUS) IBELL Christopher (AUS)

Reserve Umpire GOTTING Aaron (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges RUDOLPH Joseph (AUS) GREEN Rowan (AUS)

Technical Officer MARSDEN Leonie (AUS)
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Tournament Director
KANN Cheryl (AUS)

Page 2 of 2
Copyright © 2025 Hockey Queensland (2025/07/14 11:56)

http://www.altiusrt.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

